LUNA, SHERIFF

Oaa} f&)
Aura 6. Sierra, A/Captain
Marina Del Rey Station

211 WEsT TEMPLE STREET, Los AGE1s, CALIFoRNIA 90012

November 6, 2025

Subject:
Project No.:
Permit No.:
Establishment:
Location:
Description:

The Sheriff’s Department has responded to one hundred forty five (145) calls for service to 5005 S. La Brea Aye,
in the past five years; one call for Criminal Threats (pg.26), four Domestic Violence arrests (pgs. 17,18 and 40),
two Narcotics arrests (pgs. 24 and 25) and two Assault with a Deadly Weapon — Firearm calls (pgs.